
 2024-2025 ODACS Men’s JV 
  Basketball Schedule 
 
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics. 
 
DAY  DATE Visiting Team  Home Team   
 
Friday   December 20 Valley vs. Gill Grove 
 
Tuesday    January 7 Fairfax vs. Landmark 
  Grace (Adkins) vs. Granite 
  Gill Grove vs. Great Hope 
  Bethel vs. Sweethaven 
 
Thursday January 9 Keystone vs. Fairfax 
  Victory, FXBG vs.  Heritage 
 
Friday January 10 Tabernacle vs. Sweethaven 
  Emmanuel vs. Keystone 
  Heritage vs. Temple, Dulles 
  Great Hope vs. Faith 
 
Monday January 13 TOP Academy vs. Granite 
 
Tuesday January 14 Heritage vs. Fairfax 
  Sweethaven vs. Great Hope 
  Temple vs. Keystone 
 
Thursday January 16 Heritage vs. Faith 
 
Friday January 17 Heritage vs. Gill Grove 
  Providence vs. Tabernacle 
 
Tuesday January 21 Granite vs.  Ballard 
  Gill Grove vs. Faith 
  Fairfax vs. NVHAA 
 
Thursday January 23 Keystone vs. Temple, Dulles 
 
Friday January 24 Faith vs. Fairfax 
  Sweethaven vs. Landmark 
  Tabernacle vs. Providence 
  Victory (NC) vs.  Great Hope 
  Auburn vs. Granite 
  Gill Grove vs. Valley 
 
Monday January 27 Granite  vs. Pipe Stem 
  Gill Grove vs. Victory (?) 
 
Tuesday January 28 Appalachian vs. Auburn 



  Valley vs.  Faith 
  Great Hope vs. Gill Grove 
 
Thursday January 30 Granite vs.  Trinity 
  Valley vs. Heritage 
 
Friday January 31 Granite vs. Grace (Adkins) 
  Keystone vs. Great Hope 
  Commonwealth vs. Sweethaven 
  Gill Grove  vs.  Fairfax 
 
Monday February 3 Auburn vs. Jefferson 
  Great Hope vs. Sweethaven 
  Faith vs. Gill Grove 
  Heritage vs. Fairfax 
  Valley vs. Keystone 
   
 
 
Tuesday February 4 Gill Grove vs.  Landmark 
  Providence vs. Great Hope 
  Granite vs. Auburn 
 
Friday  February 7 JV Tournament 
 
Saturday    February 8 JV Tournament 
 
 
 
 


